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

www.111MerionTer.com
$1,100,000

111 Merion Terrace, Moraga
2680+ sqft  |  3 Br  |  2 Ba  |  .17+/- Ac Lot
Expanded “Inverness” model in Moraga Country Club.

1161 Larch Avenue, Moraga
24.6 Acres with development potential.  
Former MTSC Club.  Very private!

www.4LeewardGlenRd.com
$1,695,000

4 Leeward Glen, Lafayette
3945 sqft  |  4 Br  |  2.5 Ba  |  2.22+/- Ac Lot
Unique property on a very private view lot.

www.4ShannonCourt.com
$1,895,000

4 Shannon Court, Moraga
5155 sqft |  5 Br  |  4.5 Ba  | 2.22+/- Ac Lot
Spacious custom home on a large wooded lot.

Sale Pending!Great MCC home
Open Sunday  1-4 

Open Sunday
1-4Burton Valley

www.1161 Larch Avenue.com



Enjoy an Orinda style property 
at an El Sobrante price!

Live in estate-like luxury in this unique, 
light fi lled, 2,847 square foot custom 
built home situated on an ultra-private 
.83 acre wooded lot.
4 bedrooms, 3.5 baths, spacious master 
bedroom suite, renovated kitchen.          

Glen Bell
Be� er Homes & Gardens - Reliance Partners

DRE Number: 00802040

(510) 333-4460 Cell                    
jazzlines@sbcglobal.net

Off ered at $949,000

925.998.9501
vvarni@pacunion.com 
rattoandratto.com
DRE 00900621 | 01361537

Paul & Virginia Ratto

Lovely custom home situated in a serene setting in central 
Lafayette, minutes to BART, freeway and shopping. Built in 
1990 with vaulted ceilings, crown moldings, recessed lighting, 
hardwood floors, bright open floor plan, kitchen/family room 
combination, large formal living and dining rooms and huge 
master suite with sitting room and luxurious bath. One other 
bedroom and bath on main level, then 3 bedrooms and 1 
bathroom downstairs with 2nd family room/bonus room.  3-car 
garage, wrap-around decking with filtered views and flat lawn 
area. Original owners. Call for More Information!

Offered at $2,399,000  |  1173brownavenue.com

1173 BROWN AVENUE, LAFAYETTE
5 BEDROOMS | 3.5 BATHROOMS | 4,466 SQ.FT. | 0.77 ACRES



Tracy Keaton
925.766.1136

Tracy@TracyKeaton.com
www.TracyKeaton.com

License #01051349

Chris Swim
925.766.1447

Chris@ChrisSwim.com
www.ChrisSwim.com
License #00943989

Exclusively listed by Chris Swim & Tracy Keaton
Exciting New Listing!
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4 Oak Flat Road
4 Bed | 3.5 Bath | 3,000± Sq Ft | $1,995,000 | 4OakFlat.com

Enjoy amazing views, gorgeous natural light, and privacy from nearly every room 
in the house! This beautiful custom-built home is located in a wonderful close in, 
quiet Orinda location. Easily live completely on the main floor enjoying a single level 
floor plan and use the second level as you need it. The gorgeous 0.66± acre lot 
showcases incredible views, tranquil privacy, and peaceful garden / patio areas. 

30  

TH

1987-2017

 P R E M I E R 
K I T C H E N S
Though we specialize in kitchens, 

our team is able to tackle any room 
you need with custom and quality 
cabinetry tailored for your space.

Schedule a meeting or give us a call!

(925) 283-6500
3373 Mt. Diablo Blvd.
Lafayette, CA 94549

info@premierkitchens.net
www.premierkitchens.net





29 CORTE YOLANDA, MORAGA, CA 94556
1811 WALES DRIVE, WALNUT CR

REEK, CA 94597

E LA MONTANA, MORAGA, CA 94563

TON COURT, WALNUT CREEK, CA 94595

121 EL DOR

159 NATA

RIDGEWOOD ROAD, ALAMO, CA 94507

DUARTE COURT, MORAGA, CA 94556

A 94556

69 BARBARA ROAD, O

264 DRAEGER DRIVE,

LD DRIVE, MORAGA, CA 94556
9 FLEUTI DRIV

66 SANDERS RANCH ROAD, MORAGA

218 ALDERBROOK PLACE,

218 ALDERBROOK PLACE, MORA

BLACKTHORN, LAFAYETTE, CA 94549

285 ORCHARD RD, ORINDA, CA 9456

ANVILLE, CA 94506

9, WALNUT CREEK, CA 94597

LNUT CREEK, CA 94597
854 SOLANA  DRIVE, LAFAYETTE, CA 94549

8 LUCIA LANE, MORAGA, CA 945

MORAGA, CA 94556

142 SELBORNE, MORAGA, CA 94556

PLEASANT HILL, CA 94523

LL, 

LAFAYETTE, CA 94549

2855 SAN BENITO, WALN

TO

18 CORTE FORTUNA, MORAG

56

IO, 

A GR4556

PLA, ALAMO, CA 94507

CA

298 LOWELL LANE WEST, LAFAYETTE,

1 GREENVALLEY DRIVE, LAFAYETTE, CA 9454

15 PIEDMONT AVE, ORINDA, CA 94563
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